THE DATASHEET OF
ICL7631BCSE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The ICL761X–ICL764X family of monolithic CMOS op
amps combine ultra-low input current with low-power
operation over a wide supply voltage range. With pin-
selectable quiescent currents of 10μA, 100μA, or 1000μA

WE – 16-Pin
Wide SO
Ordering Information
Pin Configuration
TOP VIEW SINGLES—ICL7611/12/14/16
TO—99
(IOSET)*
V-
8
7
53
1
4
62
V+
OUTPUT
OFFSET
OFFSET
-IN
+IN
*EXTERNAL COMPENSATION (ICL7614)
8-PIN DIP
*PIN 7 CONNECTED TO CASE
OUT
(IOSET)*OFFSET
IN V+
+
1
2
8
7
+IN
V- OFFSET
3
4
6
5
ICL761X–ICL764X Single/Dual/Triple/Quad
Operational Amplifiers
Click here to ask about the production status of specific part numbers.
Note: X above is replaced by: 1, 2, 4, 8.
IC

ICL7622DCSD 0°C to +70°C 14 Slim SO
ICL7622DCJD 0°C to +70°C 14 CERDIP
Ordering Information (continued)
Ordering Information (Single/Dual)
ICL761X–ICL764X Single/Dual/Triple/Quad
Operational Amplifiers
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  2
Pin Configurations
TOP VIEW SINGLES—ICL7611/12/14/16
TO—99
(IOSET)*
V-
8
7
53
1
4
62
V+
OUTPUT
OFFSET
OFFSET
-IN
+IN
*EXTERNAL COMPENSATION (ICL7614)
8 LEAD
*PIN 7 CONNECTED TO CASE
OUT
(IOSET)*OFFSET
-IN V+
1
2
8
7
+IN
V- OFFSET
3
4
6
5
DUALS—ICL7621/22
TO—99
V+
V-
8